
Ein Pool mit 4 Starter; Jeder gegen Jeden

Tln.44060 Leonding, Ehren 06.05.2018U10w + 22 - 25 kg OÖ LM SchülerInnen U1

Matte _ min

PlatzGewicht

UJZ Mühlviertel

JZ Rapso OÖ

JZ Rapso Linz

JU DynamicOne
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Poolk.

Nr. Name Verein Siege / Pkte

Runde/Starter Name  (weiss) Name  (blau) Sieger Pkte

1

2

3

01 02 03 04

10

10

10

10

10

10

01 BREITENBERGER Anna

02 MIKOTA Magdalena

03 LAUBER Hannah

04 GRUBMÜLLER Raphaela

1. BREITENBERGER Ann

2. GRUBMÜLLER Raphae

3. LAUBER Hannah

01-02 BREITENBERGER A MIKOTA Magdalena

03-04 LAUBER Hannah GRUBMÜLLER Raph

LAUBER Hannah03-01 BREITENBERGER A

GRUBMÜLLER Raph04-02 MIKOTA Magdalena

BREITENBERGER A01-04 GRUBMÜLLER Raph

LAUBER Hannah02-03 MIKOTA Magdalena

MIKOTA Magdalena

GRUBMÜLLER Raph

BREITENBERGER An

GRUBMÜLLER Raph

BREITENBERGER An

LAUBER Hannah

Wertungen

Wettkampf-Paarungen:

 kg

 kg

 kg

 kg
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